
In order to

MAKE ROOM
Vfit a mammoth car of.

Eastern Furniture

I will tell daring the

Next 15 Days
Couches, Springs, Matt-

resses, Dressers,

Commodes, Etc
At a Great Reduction
Couches $600 and op
Mattresses 2.00 "
Springs 1.40 "
Dressers and Commodes

10 per cent above cost

E. G. ADCOOK
Succeesor to E. Andross.

AndroBs Old stand Phone 9-- 1

G. E FOWLER

Truck and
Transfer

Wood and Coal

Phone 1611

All order given prompt
attention.

LA GRANDE

MARBLE WORKS
E. C. DAVIS, Proprietor,

Complote assortment of fin-

est marble and . granit
always on hand. Estimates
cheerfully furnished upon
application.

Headstones and Monuments

, A Specialty

. Now is the Time
Come end have some stamp photos

taken while they are so cheap at the
Taylor 8tudlo.

Public

I

Resolution
B it resolved and osdered, tbt4 alleement aide walk now provided forand required to be built pon Adams

Avenue and Depot Street, to the cityot La Grand, Oregon, be ordered eon-atraet- ed

by th owner or the abetting
property, ia tba manner pro? ided by
ordinance, and eompleted by tba firstday of Angnst 19U5 And It ia hereby
mada the dnty of tba street superin-
tendent to notify each owners of tba
contents of this order

J D SLATER. Mayor
I, I R SNOOK, Recorded of iba Citytt La Grande, Ore, hereby certify

that tba above la a correct transcript
of tba original. 4 14-- 26

PASTU RE
I have leased the Silk pas-ta- re

for the season and am
therefors in position to care
fos all kinds of stock, and
especially the "town cow"
at rates which are just, I
will guarantee first class
treatment, good feed and
water. Address

E. E.Jones,
Phone 1276 La Grande'

The Bilk pasture eonslsts of over 800 aerea
and ia divided Into sis aeparate lot
Hones and ealtle will not run together

Don't Borrow Trouble
It it a bad habit to borrow anything

bat the wont thing yon can possibly
borrow, la trouble. When sick, sore,
heavy, weary and worn-o- at by tba
pains and poisons of dyspepsia, bilious-
ness, Brlght'a disease, and similar in-
ternal disorders, don't sit down and
brood over your symptoms bat fly for
relief to Ele-jtrl- Bitters. Here yoa
win uuu sure uu permanent forget,
follnrss of all yoar troubles, and yoar
body will not be bardenet by a load o
debt disease. At Newlin Drag Co drag
store. Price 50o

Ballard's Horehound Syrup
Immediately relieve hoarse croopy

ooaiih oppressed, rattling, rasping and
difficult breathing. Henry 0 Steam
Druggist, ehullsburg Wis, writes. May
2D 1901: "I have been selling Ballard.a
Horehound Byrop for two years and
have never had a nrnnaration thai baa

'given better satisfaction. I notice
that when I eell a bottle they come
back for more I can honestly re
oommend it. 25. 60c, $1 00-Ne- wlln

Drug Co. i

IN A HURRY?
THEN CALL

Wfl. REYNOLDS
The transfer man.

He will take that trunk to the
Depot or your home in less
time than it takes to tell it -

Wsgon alway s at your aervice.

Charges moderate. Day phone
1751, night phone 1863.

Hotel Sommer
(JlROUX Br0$., Leegee

WE CATER TO COMMERCIAL
TRADE

ROOMS WITH BATh

IHSTEAM HEATS
All Modem Conveniences

Best Dining Room Service in Eastern
Oregon.

I

t : : tm nam or'vnros"
To Thin People

Let us advise you to take Vinole The

reason it is the best strength and flesh
creator is because it actually contains
all the medicinal elements taken from
genuine fresh Cods Livers, without oil
or grease. These combined with organic
iron and other body building ingredients
create the greatest flesh, strength and
tissue builder known to medicine." Try

it on our guarantee. Respectfully,

Notary

Guaranteed.

LA GRANDE DRUG CO.

Insurance

BARGAINS
In- - Improved City Property in

Good Location

WM. GRANT, Agent.

Holy Thursday In The

Catholic Church ,

On Thursday, April 20th. at 8 p m,
an Instruction will be given la the
Catbollo Church on the doctrine of
the Real Presence ot Christ la tba Holy
Eaoharlat.

This doctrine is tba foundation on
which the whole aperstructare ' of
Catholio teaching rests "It it sags in
tba least everything built thereon
tambtes into rain."

For reasons which need not be bare
explained, most books ot Catholic theo-
logy are printed in the Latin language.
Bat there la one book written in En
gllsh on tba "Real Presence" which is
a classlo on that eubject. Its aathor
was Cardinal Wiseman, since the Re-

formation the first Catholics Arohbiibop
of Westminister In London. Ha died
about a generation ago.

For many years Wiseman was Rector
of the English Collage in Roma where
native born British atadents are train
ad for the priesthood In Great Britain.
Ha waa an Oriental scholar with a
world reputation for depth and aocur-ac- y

of kuowledga in all questions be-

longing to tba languages and litera-
tures of the East,' that la fc aay of
Syria, Arabia, Persia and Hindoostan.

Christ did not think or speak In
Hebrew bat in 8yro Cbaldalo which
hardly bears, to the language of the
Old Testament vriters, any eloser like
nees than modi rn English abows toward
the speech of Goetbs and of Schiller.

Wiseman made this 8yro-Cbaldal-

tongae and its kindred dialects his
special study and ha waa often compli
mented by the very enemies ot Christ-
ianity for his profound and exact
scholarship in these matters.

His book on the 'Real Presence"
contains eight lecture which were first
delivered to the students of tba En-
glish College already mentioned and
published in London many years later.
They show muoh learning and give
many interesting details, bat the main
argument may be oondensed into the
aiza of an ordinary sermon losing
little, either, In force or In clearneHS
by that process.

This is the Instruction which will be
given in the Catholio Church on the
date mentioned before. Una may not
agree with Wiseman's reasoning but at
the least It is worth hearing and worth
weighing. He was, and today ia. dear

the beaits, not only ot English
Catholics, but ot English Protestants
as well . For Wiseman wa the brother
and the friend of tba whole Eugllsh
population and in bis bigb place
neither toadied to th riob nor made
himself the tool or the dupe ot a clique.

The book of which this notliut la
written made a deep Impression on all
thinking minds in England when it
waa first published. It bad much to
do with the famous Oxford or Tracta
ian movement which brought Newman
Manning, b aher and many other soboN
rly Englishmen from the Anglican

Communion into that of the Catholic
Church. .

All earnest people of every Churoh
and of no religious belief whatever are
respectfully invited to hear this cele
brated yet sensible argument of Cardi
nal Wiseman In favor, of the central
and basic teaching of the Roman Cath-
olic Church.

Catholics and Frotestants alike have
the sad confession to make that in
past times they hated one another for
Christ's sak3. W llva in a better day
and we see ia a clearer lien that all
men of good will upon this f.rth are
the brothers and the frleaJd of our
8avior and oar King.

NEW HOPE

Ml WHYTE

FOR WOMEN

What is the essentislly new point in
this treatment of women's diseases
that makes it so much more effective
than drag taking, electricity, tnasssve,
baths and a change of climeteT - The
fact that a normal blood supply to any
part means health and an abnormal
condition of the circulation to any part
means disease. Thla dictum ot Physi
ology Is accepted aa theo etioally true
by sll Schools of Medicine slike; but
it has remained for the Osteopath to
put it Into actual practice-- to frame a
treatment l bat actually corrects dis
turbances ot the circulation to every
part and bence, it directly, removes
the disesse symptoms, v hatevar these
may be.

After Counterfeiters
Washington, April 19. Chief Wllkle,

of thevsecret service, left yesterdsy for
Manila t Investigate alleged counter-
feiting of new PhllloDlns American
currency. Enrout he will stop atl
Honolulu to establish a branch secret ,

service. H will sail from San Fran-- 1

cisoo on the Korea May 3. j

- Don't Forget j

Pemember, stamp photos at 25 cts
a dozen this month only, at the Taylor

1

Studio. 1

Evening of Song
The musical recital given last avta

lng by Miss Mary Case, under the
auspice s ot the Lyle Tuesday IfaslcaTe
waa decided soooeea. While the at-

tendance was not as large as tba enter
tain meet merited, those who did at-

tend were certainly well repaid Mine
?aa Is no stranger In thla rity, hav-

ing pleased La Grande andleaces on
former occaaaiona. Her. ainglng last
evening demonstrated the fact that she
has been unremitting In her efforts to
inoraaae the beauty and richness of
her voloe Following is th program :

May Day. ................. Waltbew
Miss Mary Adell Case

Shadows Bond
LllUe Ray Blue...:. ........ Joyce

Miss Case
My Heart at Thy Sweet Voioe. .Saint
Ssene.. ...... ....Hies Case
La Luna Blanch. Kevin
O That We Two Were Maying. .Nevin

Mies Csse
The Holy City Adams

Miss Cssa
Es Behie ein Vogel ,.8inding

Miss Cass
Goodbye ...................... Tosti

Miss Cass
Aooompanist

Mrs H W Laughlin

NEGOTIATE FOR

STREET RAILWAY

(By Scrlpps Nawe Association) -

Chicago April to
purchase the atreet railways hasopened
between the traction representatives
and the city officials. The railways
propose to modernise the linea and
sell to the city at a fair price. The
traction men admit that the pubtlo
sentiment Is too stiong to be resisted,
and that munlpal ownership will have
to b tarried out.

School Apportionment
Th following is th April apportion

ment of the county school funds. Wa
give the nam of tba clerk In order to
more easily designate the location, aa
the official numbers of th various dis
tricts ars unknown to the great ma
jority of oar- - readers. We also give
the number of school children who
draw money In each district. This
enumeration, however, was made In
1904, ahowing the number in the county
to be 6460, and th total distribution
ot funds to j1S40, being Just four
dollars per child.
Pupils Dint Clerk
ttai

17

71
37

061

107

M
118

81
196
128
40

113
46

29
13
74
66
70
68

84
60

485
IS
27
67
75
49

64
S

20

8J
3

' 34
80
23
36

5

47
82

83.
26
1

80
89
17
S3
49
22

al
12

tt
104

43
29

30
19
21
19

6160

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13
14

lb
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
21

25
26
27
28
29
81

8t
85

36

3?
88
40
41

42

3
44

43
46
48
49

Si

iS
3

68
69
60
61

62
64
65

67
69
72

73
76
77

Helen.

AC Williams
lOPllcner ,
P McDonald
LD Sutherland
F W Davis
CH Arnoldue
Frank Zurbrlck Grande
A Lun
Q M Gray
A B Hunter
John Well.
Bam Southwlck
J U Choate
L L Cross
Jaa. Q Btevena
Edwin lloswell
Freak Oliver

F Gekeler
WUlard Couch
Matt Nice
CP Doe
John Scott
W P Welas
Wm.8wigcr
SelgU CoSaoaa
8 O GoO
r H Tatman
EAKilpaek .
L Blaacbard
0 A H1U

L K us
James Webb
OL Knight
John 8hw
0 Vanorder
M L Carter
A R Hill
Geo. Krieger
EW Oliver
Bea Hug
A Phillips
BP 'A'ebb
ABuadman
J F Young
EE Jones
A i Sullivan
WG Cnalck
K F Reaaoner
GW English
U E Tipton
D Johnson

Galloway
Frank

Rysdam'
DeBord

Hempe
Anna Chllders
CRuih

Ami
LaGnnde $5316
North Powder
Laurande 284
Cove 148

Union 9644

Snmmervllle 428

La

W

Til T

W

North Powder
Alleel
Inland City
lmbler
Miblcy
Batomervillo
Elgin
Cove

Bummervllle
La Grande
La Grande
Morth Powder
Klgln
Hllgard
Elgin
Union
Medical Springs
Elgin
La Grande

do
Elgin
Teloeaaet
Union

do
Eigia
North Powder
Medloal Bprlnga
Alice!
Summerville
La Grande
Alio
Bummervllle
Elgin
Alleel
Hllgard
Hilgard
Elgin

BUrkey
Union
La Grande
Elgin
Kamela
La Grande

Mrs. M M Heller Teloeaaet
O A

G Scott
A
A C
A B

L E Ryder

f O

68

Cove

Elgin
Perry
Elgin
Union

do
Alice!
Elgin
lmbler

Card of Thanks

184

463
124

784

500
1H0

452
184

1196

72
296
224
280
272
136

240
1M0

60
108
268
300
198

216
86
80

10
136

68
84

120

144

286
188

128
882

104

76
120
156

68
138

196
18
84
48
v

416

172

112
170

76
84
70

$21840

Ws take this means to thank the
many friends for their kind express
Ions of sympathy and regard during
the illness and death of oar beloved

Mr. aud Mrs. Hfc'NRY STRIKER,
JOHN and DENA STRIKER.

HOLLISTER'S
Rocky Mountain Tea Nuggets

A Busy MeJicilnt for Boty Popl.
Brlagi Ooldaa Uoalth and Keaaved Vigor.

A .Mclffo for Cnnatlpatloa, ladlireiitlon, ll
and Kidney Troul Ina. rimplen, Ecmma, Impure
Blood, Bad Breath, HlUfFRiah Bowala, Headw lie
and Backache. II. Rnclcy Mountain Tm In lab-- lt

form, 8ft cent a box. Genuine made by
Uouwraa Daoo Ookpakt, Uadlaon, Wis.
S0L0EN NUGGETS FOR SALLOW PEOPLE

ROFESSIONAl. CA RD3

PHYSICIANS

DR. A. L RICHARDSON,

. Physician &nd Surgeon.
Ofllee over Hill's Drag store,

Offlt raoB. 1 Healdeaea Phase

N. MOLITOR. M. D.

PHYSICIAN AND SURGEON
Corner Adam, eveaae and Depot BC

Offloe Phoae SM ' Baetrtones Phone 681

WILLARD SMITH
PHYSICIAN AND SURGEON

Phone 711

Lew la tmlldlnc, opposite Boaamer Hoase
Offlee Boats, 1 to , 1 to S

BACON & HALL,
YSICIAN3 AND SURGEO NS

OfSee la Foley building, Phoae 1181.

C T. Baeoo, Beaideaee Phooe list
M. K. BaU, BasMeaee tUD

DRS. B1GGERS & BIGGERS
Physician and BurgaoM ,.

O W Blum, H. TX Oeo. L. Blggeis, M. D
Telephones

Office 1321 Beeldenee U81
QffloaC Ralaton Building over 1. II. Berry's
Store. Residence on Madlaoa Ave. second
door Weat ot 'urmer residence, Or. a. W.BIggers

- I GRANDE OREGON
Profeuional eaOs promptly atteaded to

day er night.

DENTISTS

PFAVIS BROS.
DENTISTS,

Offle Bommer Building'
Offioa Phone S- Besldenes Phoae tlT

C. B. Cauttiorn
DENTIST

Office) Over Hill DrusStor
I La Graaie, Oregon 2

R. L, LINCOLN
DENTIST

Op stairs, Cor Adama aveau. and Depot 8L

Phone yS

VETERINAAY SURGEON

Dr. F A CHARLTON
VETERINARY SURGEON,

Office at A T Hill's Drus Store
La Grande, Oregon Phone 1361

Residence phone 701
Farmers' line 68

DR. W. T. DDWNE3.

VETERINARY 8TJRGE0N

DENTIST

Leave at Red Realdenee Cor
CroM Drug store 6th aad I st

Thirty nr. years experience, best of reference
, furnished

ATTORNEYS

CPAWF0RD & CRAWFORD

Attoraeys-at-La- w

LA GRANDE, OREQOH

OBloe In Bommer wlldinf .

J. W

Attorney

KN0WLE3
and Counsellor

At Law
rjfflce ia Ralaton Building ,

"

Phone 156 L Grand. Or.

H.T.WIIllnma A. C. WUUams

WILLIAMS BROS.

ATI'ORN EYS-AT.LA- W

In BaUtoa Batldlng

Phone iflja La Grande, Or.

Lodge Directory.
4AQLKH La Unnde Atrie , W O K

AND

ordeis

Qtan

every Bund.y night in sl ot f ball at s p as
V biting bieth.ru Invited to attend,
I. A. Matott, W. e. Ti U. Ollham, W. a

1O0 Pa-L- a Grande Lodve. Ha is meta
their hall even Saturday night. VlaltUig auem
eera cordial!? Ialted to attend.

Uemtery plat can be aeen at office ofCity
Ktuiruw, ' .a Vv Robertson, N

R. Snook, Beo.

TABENOAMPMENT NO 8L, I. O. O. P.
ateets every flra and third Tborsdaye la tbe
month la Odd fellows hall, visiting patrl
roli. always weloome 1. B. Snook. C P.

Edmond Bobtnaon. SBrbe

a

A. V.&. A. ML tGrands Lodge
No. 41. meet every 1st and 3rd tiatnr
My of each month.

A C Williams See,
O D Huffman W. U

EaBTKRH 8TA ft ORB Hope Chapter No
111 meets the second end dumb Wednesday of
ach aooath at iW p m In Maaonie Tempi

kn UaraTa.ylc.WM ,
MaryA Wartuok. See

M. W.A. La Grande Camp Sla jrge meets
every flrat and third Wcdneaday of the
month ai 1. 0. 0. K. Hall. All visiting nelrh-bo- ra

are cordially ImriLud to attend.
K.Reulend, V.C.

John Hull, Clerk.

rOKKHTKRS OP AMKHKIA-Oi- nri Maid
liarion, No IB ineeta eaob Thur.ilay night la
K of P ialU Brotbeni are Invited to attend.

X TlllHon. Chief Ran err.
UK Willlaiua. Kin. Bee

win m i ruau'ev iir. u u bimcura. lohn Mall,
auu a --ituiwn.

n

Keen vonr Jhaal. ra.nler hv the nee
ot t'hamberhtln's Stomach and Liver
Tablets. There is nothing better
For sal bw NewUn Drug Co.

llint Saloon
CIAS, MELQUI5T, Propridor.

WINES, LIQU0HS U

AND CIGARS

Finest collections of stuffed
animals on the Pacific
coast, ;

niitMMifmtmnit
Rfno
UlUb I S Villa. vlUIUWIS

C. THOMSON, Proprietor,

FINXST

WINES, LIQUORS
Imported and domestic

CIGARS

Hot or cold lunch all hoars
JefltnoB Avuiae Oppeslle Depot

i MS HIM I MIMMIM41C,'e)swe))ww99ei
Palaco Saloon :

CHAS, ANDERSON, Piop.

WINES, 1IQU0RS
AND GGARS
Always on hand

Jeflereoa Avenoe Opposite Depot

MMrWWWVyV
THE

OXFORD PAR
JOHN BICVER, Prop.

CoatpMe aaaortmenter

WINES, LIQUORS
AND CIGARS

Mixed Drinki Specialty Fir St
AAMWWWy

THE LOUVRE I
CHRIS WRIGHT. Prop.

WIHE5. LIQUORS
CIQ1R5

Gentlemen always Welcome

iiKaggBBMaigagiasBgsBaa

Eagle Saloon
ULRJCH LOTTIS, prop.

fine
WINES. LIQUORS

and CIGARS

Lunches are our specialty

Jefferson Avenue, Opposite depot

; iuu uuu no inun
m

;

a

:

a

i

W.lOmiASl J.f.lQQUEQr.

PmEWINES i
LIQUORJ" :

Aad the beat brands ot '
CIQflRS
Always on head '

Ulsed drinks a specialty Ask and
see If yoa get Ik Thia Is a gen- - S
tlemen's resort and will be rua aa aaoh

Tom Fleming I
BLACKSMITH

Horeeshoingand
WjonworK -

North Fir Street

II

don't

inmeeetenati6a
New Cure For Cancer '

All snrfso oanoers are now known
to be carable, by Bnoklen's Arnica
Salve, .as. Waitera, of Dnffleld, Va
writes: "I had a cancer on my lip for
Tears, that seemed Incurable, till
len's Arnica Mlve healed it and now
It Is perfectly well." Guur it a
enr foronts and barns. 25o at iSew.
lis Dreg Co drag star., .. . .. , ... ,,


